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Beautiful and inspiring  
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The halls at Stockland Merrylands are decked out 
with tinsel, festive fashion, secret santa presents, 
opulent jewellery and more. 

Whatever your budget is this year, you can 
feel confident that this guide will help you find 
meaningful gifts to show you care.

The centre boasts decadent decorations and 
table setting ideas for the perfect festive feast on 
Christmas Day. If you’ve been nominated as chef, 
we’ve whipped up modern and traditional foodie 
favourites to surprise your guests.

MERRY CHRISTMAS! FRoM thE  
tEAM AT Stockland MERRYLANDS

’Tis the  season
11

All information in this brochure including prices, descriptions, quantity and origin has been provided by individual retailers. All reasonable care has been taken to ensure 
that the information is correct at time of printing; however, no warranty is given as to the accuracy of that information. The information may change from time to time 
without notice. Stocks are limited and only available while stocks last with individual retailers.
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Treat  
THE kids

FIND US ON facebook

Spend $150 or more on PANDORA and 
receive a Limited Edition sterling silver 
bangle with sparkling pavé star clasp*.  

(Valued at $99)

*Gift available from 11th – 25th December 2014 or while stocks last. Bangle excludes 
charms and is not available for purchase during the promotional period. Offer 

not available with any other PANDORA promotional offer, including SALE items. 
CONDITIONS APPLY.

PANDORA MERRYLANDS
SHOP 2034A · LEVEL 1 · STOCKLAND MERRYLANDS 
MCFARLANE ST · MERRYLANDS · NSW · 2160 ·  T: 9682 4711
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1. Prouds The Jewellers Diamond ring $899   2. PANDORA Sterling silver, cubic zirconia and white freshwater cultured pearl ring $139   3. Angus & Coote 
Sterling silver cubic zirconia pendant $179   4. Equip Silver thin bars fan necklace $16.99   5. Lovisa Geometric earrings $12.99   6. Payless Shoes Hot Date 
heel $39.99   7. Epiphany Jewellers Thomas Sabo Glam & Soul ring $499   8. Novo Acland bag $59.95   9. OPSM Vogue sunglasses $149

BEautiful 
Bling  

Give her what you know she’ll love 
and drape her in diamonds and 

silver accessories. From intricate to 
statement, this collection will help 

you spoil every lady in your life.

1.

3.

4.

6. 7.

1. Bardot Camellia dress $179.95   2. Colette by Colette Hayman Clutch $29.95   3. Billini Shoes Ilona heel $69.99   4. L’Amour Nails Spa OPI Big Apple Red 
$19.95   5. Priceline Revlon Lash Finder mascara $19.95   6. City Perfume Elie Saab Le Parfum EDP $149   7. Forcast Scarlet cut-out bodycon dress $79.95    
8. Lovisa Head chain $16.99   9. Colette by Colette Hayman Sparkle Aztex hardcase clutch $44.95   10. Betts Kylie black patent heel $89.99    
11. Terry White Chemists Napoleon Perdis Camera Finish Powder foundation $69

4.

7.

5.

6.

8.

11.

Completely nail your 
NYE look with a coat 
of Ruby red. It’s a 
beautiful yet bold 
colour and looks 
fab with black.

BEAUTY 
QUeen

Leave behind an impression 
with a new scent and 

gorgeous makeup products 
that will stay put while you 

dance the night away.

Find that memorable party outfit for the biggest 
celebration of the year. Ring in 2015 with a 
timeless dress, and of course plenty of sparkle! 

FASHIONfestive

2.

bold necklace

CHIC SHADES

Chunky silver 
accents will  
dress up any 
outfit and  
add a touch  
of glamour. Perfect that sought-

after summer glow 
for Christmas parties, 
new year’s eve and 
every celebration  
in between. 

7.

6.

8.

1.

10.

Let’s b e honest, 
she’ll never say 
no to diamonds! 

3.

9.

select a one-of-
a-kind piece she 
will treasure. 
after all, it 
will be hand 
picked by you 
just for her. 

Windsor & Lux 
The Venus Gown 
available in store

Events  
Gatsby dress 
$499.95

9.

5.

2.
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Blue hues are universally loved in men’s 
fashion. This season is about fine details so 
opt for polka dots or intricate prints. 

HOLIDAYfashion

1. Sussan Block stripe pleat back tank $49.95   2. Novo Wanda II wedge $69.95   3. Crossroads Drape maxi dress 
$59.95   4. Equip Twisted cord necklace $16.99   5. Shoe Box Claude flat $39.95   6. Supre High low floaty dress $35    
7. Jeanswest Ally silk shirt $69.99   8. Supre Rosie short $25   9. Spend-Less Shoes Haze flat $29.99    
10. Katies Bag $39.95

1. City Perfume Acqua Di Gio by Giorgio Armani for men 100ml EDT $114.90   2. Roger David Polka dot bow tie $59.99   3. Tarocash Boat shoe $99.99    
4. Jay Jays Men’s short $29.95   5. YD. Operation tee $49.99   6. Jeanswest Eamon shirt $39.99   7. Suzanne Grae Lace hem floral tank $39.95    
8. Suzanne Grae White cotton short $29.95   9. Forcast Alice cross over top $49.95   10. Noni B Cheesecloth skirt $99.95   11. Jeanswest Fresia hat $24.99    
12. Becsa Ebony tote $36.95   13. Billini Shoes Cara nude snake flat $59.95

Dress to impress at 
every destination. 
Don a flowy dress in 
vibrant blue hues with 
a flat and straw bag 
for a care-free look  
at the coast or out 
for coffee. 

dress up your 
casual look 
with these 
essentials for 
your summer 
getaway.

stripE type

Shopping Trip

1. 

1. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

6. 

7. 

10. 

9. 

2. 

Fresh Soul 
Degree dress 
$109.95

Noni B Diamante 
detail neck top 
$49.95, Tiered 
print skirt $99.95

Roger DavidAutograph 
Drape slit 
maxi dress 
$129

8. 

3. 

2. 

4. 

5. 
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1. The Athlete’s Foot Asics men’s GT 2000 3 $199.95   2. Rebel Adidas 3S Essential Chelsea short $44.99   3. Insport Football and rugby ball 2 for $30    
4. Rebel Adidas Essential logo tee $29.99   5. Michael Hill Men’s gold tone watch $329   6. Prouds The Jewellers Silver channel set CZ men’s ring $49    
7. Michael Hill Men’s chronograph watch $329   8. Prouds The Jewellers Chisel chronograph 100M WR watch $124   9. Kmart Men’s Gym Bag Essential gift 
pack $15   10. Terry White Chemists Calvin Klein Eternity for Men 100ml EDT $29   11. Priceline Vitalcare men’s shaver $29.99   12. Terry White Chemists 
Natio men’s gift pack available in selected stores   13. Cotton On Graphic tee $19.95   14. Jay Jays Short $29.95   15. YD. Hinchinbrook shirt $79.99    
16. Roger David Leather weave belt $49.99   17. OPSM Oakley Holbrook sunglasses $159.95   18. Payless Shoes American Eagle Fusion shoe $34.99

1. Dick Smith 31.5” high definition LED LCD TV with built in DVD Player + VHF/UHF combo outdoor available in 
store   2. Target Instax Mini 90 camera $199   3. Allphones Bonus Extreme Pump Bluetooth Wireless Speaker 
when new customers sign up to a Vodafone Postpaid Red Plan, see in store for details   4. Target Samsung 
Galaxy tablet 16gb wifi $349   5. EB Games New Nintendo 3DS XL $249.95   6. Factorie 5 panel cap $14.95    
7. Factorie Camden plimsole $19.95   8. Cotton On Noel printed polo $24.95   9. Mister Minit Leatherman  
rebar $109.95   10. Tarocash Belt $49.99   11. YD. Kosmic short $79.99

Don’t just reach for the same old undies and socks this Christmas. 
We’ve compiled a range of super cool presents your fave guy will love.

GIFTS FOR him

A watch is a CLassic 
accessory which 
never goes out of 
fashion. Gold is 
timeless Or opt for 
a sports watch  
if he loves 
adventure.

UPDate his 
summer 
wardrobe 
with a DENIM 
short and a 
simple tee. 

1.

4.

2.

9.

9.
11.

16.

15.

14.

13.

6.

10.

Lowes 
Assorted 
Premium polo 
tops $29.95ea, 
Traders cotton 
chino short 
$39.95ea

Connor Stanford slim jean 
$69.99, Eliot slim shirt $59.99, 
Morgan suede shoe $69.95

5.

18.

8.
6.

7.

11.

3.

4.

5.

7.

8.

10.

12.

17.

SPORTS FAN

3.

1.

2.

choose from 
state-of-the-art 
flat screens to 
cool vintage 
cameras for 
the techie in 
your life.

GROOMED GUY

Wear a chino with a tee 
for a casual look, or 
dress it up with a button up.
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Happyhomemaker

1. Target Wall words Forever $15   2. MyHouse Lasso 45cm cement cushion from $34.95   3. MyHouse White bongo bird $14.95   4. MyHouse Igloo pink vase 
$49.95   5. Target XO decoration $30   6. Daiso Basket $2.80   7. Homeart Hanging chair $349   8. Kmart Choc chip cookie set $10   9. Kmart Homemaker eight 
litre glass drink dispenser and stand $19   10. Kmart Homemaker drink glass with straw $2

2.

1.

4.

4.

Lap up the summer sun 
with trendy outdoor 
furniture. A hanging 
chair is the perfect 
place to enjoy a book.

add a bright pop of colour 
to a monochromatic room 
to create an engaging and 
inviting space. 

GREAT 
GIFT

Whether you’re buying for yourself or someone 
else, these beautiful and bright pieces will create 
the perfect summer atmosphere within the home.

enjoy ice cold beverages 
all summer long with This 
perfect entertaining companion. 

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

3.

1. Millers Crochet kaftan $35   2. City Chic Tribal Glam swimsuit $99.95   3. Suzanne Grae Soft metallic jacket $69.95    
4. Trend Avenue Kardashian Kollection sunglasses $39.95   5. Trend Avenue Kardashian Kollection highwaisted pencil skirt $79.95   
6. Strandbags Laura Jones laser cut clutch $29.99   7. Sussan Khaki linen short $49.95   8. Prouds The Jewellers Elite ladies rose tone stone 
set watch $74.50   9. Cotton On Ellie espadrille $29.95   10. PANDORA Sterling silver, cubic zirconia ring $109   11. Millers Dita Croc sandal 
$20  12. Specsavers Replay glasses two pairs for $199   13. Hairhouse Warehouse ghd Limited Edition Rose Gold V Styler $270

Here are our top picks for the special lady in 
your life. Whether she’s a boho babe or a lover 
of luxe, she’ll be rapt with these gifts come 
Christmas morning!

GIFTS 
FOR her

8. 

9. 

5. 

12. 
10. 

1. 

7. 

2. 

13. 

11. 

MyHouse

6. 

3. 

4. 
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From Fairy Princesses to Xbox 
games, these gifts under $50 will 
leave a smile on the kids’ faces 
come Christmas morning.  $50

Cotton On  
Breaking News pouch $12.95

NewsXpress 
State of Grace by Hilary Badger $19.99

Daiso 
Ceramic frog money box $2.80

Jeanswest  
Shelby boys short $29.99

Kmart  
Wooden dollhouse $49

Kmart  
Sea n Sand pool $27

The Reject Shop  
Blow out horn $10

Colette by Colette Hayman  
45ml perfume $19.95

Big W 

Spongebob tee $12

Pumpkin Patch 

Pineapple party clips $9.99
Rebel  

Wahu stunt kite $34.99
Pumpkin Patch  

Pineapple graphic tee $26.99 
Blue Sky Kids  

Boys set $34.99
Pumpkin Patch  
Stripe hat $16.99

The Reject Shop  
Remote control spider $10

Cotton On Kids  
Bobby boardshort $19.95

Colette by Colette Hayman  
Pineapple ice tray $7.95

Lovisa  
Feather earrings $12.99

Blue Sky Kids  
Girls sandal $34.99

EB Games  
Minecraft - Xbox One edition $29.95

Kmart  
Seven pack fairytale princess collection $25

Colette by Colette Hayman  
Purse gift set $22.95

Cotton On Kids  
Animal torch $4.95

Blue Sky Kids  
Cotton dress $17.99

Rebel  
Wahu beach bash $19.99

MyHouse 
Hoot owl $9.95

Best & Less  
Mini Mouse backpack $25

Blue Sky Kids  
Cotton dress (0-4 yrs) $24.99

Big W  
Turtle Tunes $29.95

Kmart  
Sidewalk roller shoe $39

GIFTS FOR KIDS

Spoil the little ones in your life for less this 
Christmas with these affordable stocking 
fillers. Boys and girls of all ages will love 
these fun and trendy gift ideas. $20

under

GIFTS FOR KIDS
under

Kmart  
Plush animal toy $10

The Reject Shop  
Smart sensor flying doll $20
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Beautiful food plays a major role in the Christmas 
tradition, and we’ve got everything you need to 
make sure your guests eat, drink and be merry.

People passionate about poultry 
will be thrilled with farm fresh chicken 
breasts from red lea chickens. Grill on a 
bbq for some aussie flare at Christmas!

CHRISTMAS Carvery is no doubt the most 
important Ingredient of the day. For A 
succulent and tender feast, visit Bush’s 
Fresh MeatS and Ivan’s Butcher & DelI. 
the experts will Also give you 
tips on how to glaze your 
ham. Green Valley 
Spices has all kinds 
of seasoning 
options to coat 
your meat for  
an added lick  
of flavour.

Healthy!
A yummy salad and healthy 
juice from Health Pitt is the 
perfect meal to eat on-
the-go. It’s quick, healthy 
and will cure your hunger 
cravings all day.

If you’re stuck on what to buy family or friends, opt 
for these hot Christmas technology must-haves. 
iPads and iPhones are gifts which keep on giving 
with endless music, games and internet features. 

TECHnotr ends

The Iphone 6 is 
available at all 
YeS optus stores, 
And will have 
Gadget gurus 
all smiles on 
Christmas day. 
Why not buy them 
an Itunes voucher 
to download 
their fave beats?

colourful covers
Allphones offers a large range of mobiles but also a great 
range of fashionable Life Mobile cases to suit your phone 
and personal style.

If your new gadgets 
break, MCA Mobile 
Clinic & Accessories 
will make sure you have 
your Mobile or laptop 
fixed quickly, while 
ensuring the features 
work Perfectly. The 
store also stocks 
handy accessories.

Oliver Brown will bring 
christmas cheer to the 
chocoholiCs at Lunch. 
A fondu set is a fun 
way to enjoy dessert. 
Get creative with your 
dipping ingredients.

Whether you’re a 
Samsung OR Sony 
Fan, Vodafone has 
all of the latest 
mobile technology 
to make your life 
easier. Talk to the 
experts in store 
to ORGANISE a 
tailored plan.

If you’ve got a long 
Christmas shopping list 
to get through, refuel 
on some Authentic 
Middle Eastern flavours 
at Eastern Delights.

Sushi 
faves
For a contemporary 
Christmas lunch, get 
cultured with some 
fresh and delicious 
Japanese cuisine. Call 
Sushi Bay or Hero 
Sushi now to order a 
take home platter.   

THe NEw ipad AIR 2 from The Telstra 
STORe is a Versatile and powerful 
technology essential. It’s easy and 
light to carry to work or uni, while 
also loaded with Apps, notebook 
features and music playing tools. 
It’s suitable for all ages.

CHRISTMASlunch

Seasonal fruit 
is a menu 
must-have FOR 
christmas lunch. 
Trims fresh has 
everything from 
mangoes to 
sweet cherries. 
serve fruit on  
its own or  
with dessert. 
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MERRYLANDS  
McFarlane Street
Merrylands NSW 

P 9682 1855

For details on Santa hours, all in-centre events and 
activities, visit easychristmas.com.au and like our 
Facebook page to receive instant updates.

Christmas at 
Merrylands

the man in red!

*Trading hours are subject to change 
without notice and may differ from 
store to store. Big W, Kmart, Target and 
Supermarkets operate extended hours. 
Please check with individual stores for 
details.^Limit of one per person, while 
stocks last.

meet
Get a family happy snap with Santa in-centre 
this festive season. Santa is located on Ground 
Level opposite Prouds The Jewellers. Children 
who have their photo taken with Santa will also 
receive a free gift.^ 

Christmas 
Extended 

Trading Hours*

Mon 15 Dec 9am - 7pm

Tues 16 Dec 9am - 7pm

Wed 17 Dec 9am - 7pm

Thurs 18 Dec 9am - 10pm

Fri 19 Dec 9am - 10pm

Sat 20 Dec 9am - 7pm

Sun 21 Dec 9am - 7pm

Mon 22 Dec 8am - 7pm

Tues 23 Dec 8am - 7pm

Wed 24 Dec 8am - 5:30pm

Thurs 25 Dec CLOSED

Fri 26 Dec CLOSED

Sat 27 Dec 9am - 5pm

Sun 28 Dec 10am - 4pm

Mon 29 Dec 9am - 5:30pm

Tues 30 Dec 9am - 5:30pm

Wed 31 Dec 9am - 5:30pm

Thurs 1 Jan CLOSED

Fri 2 Jan 9am - 5.30pm


